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a2 Pate Opbone
Tuesday February 6 Central Catholic San Antonio 4:00
Saturday February 10 Steele (DH) Cibolo 11:00/ 1:00
Tuesday February 13 CC Winn EPISD SAC(V) 5:00
Saturda February 17 Alumni EPISD SAC 12:00

 Monday | February 19 New Braunfels

Thurs., Fri., Sat. February Border Olympics Laredo Time
| 22,23,24 Tournament

Thursday February 22 CC Vet Memorial Krueger 11:15
Thursday February 22 Pharr Valley View | F. Benavides 6:00
Friday February 23 Donna Alexander HS 11:15
Friday February 23 Brownsville Vet LCC South 6:00
Saturda | February 24 TBD TBD
Thurs., Fri., Sat. a Comal ISD New Braunfels
e -3, : Tournament
Thursday March 1 Kerrville Tivy SmithsonValley ;
Thursday March 1 Smithson Valley | SmithsonValley 7:30
Friday March 2 Clark | New Braunfels 9:30
Friday March2 Fredericksburg' | New Braunfels | 2:30
Saturda ‘ : March 3 TBD g § TBD
Thurs., Fri., Sat. March { San Antonio ‘; San Antonio Tlme
o e RO a ClassIc . i RN
Thursday |  March 8 Moody Blossom AC el 2:
Thursday March 8 _Madison | Alamo Heights b '5:30
Friday March 9 _McAllen | BlossomAC | 10:00
Friday March 9 NB Canyon East Central sul?  5:30

Saturda

B Y Elie JBRELL | J6D
T BJ | USDSAC | 200

Monday March 12

Wednesday March 14 ~ SouthSan | EPISD SAC 2:00
Thursday March 15  United South | EPISD SAC 2:00
Tuesday March 20 ‘United EPISD SAC 7:00
Friday March 23 Southwest Southwest 7:00
Tuesday March 27 Del Rio DEL RIO B&T 7:00
Thursday March 29 Alexander Krueger Field 7:00
Tuesday April 3 LBJ EPISD SAC 7:00
Friday April 6 South San San Antonio 7:00
Friday April 13 United South UISD SAC 7:00
Tuesday April 17 United Krueger Field 7:00
Friday April 20 Southwest EPISD SAC 5:00
Tuesday April 24 Del Rio EPISD SAC 7:00
Friday April 27 Reagan Blossom AC 7:15

, CC Winn EPISD SAC T
Head Coach: Reynol Mendoz | 352-1032  Superintendent: Gilberfo Gonzalez = 773-5181
Assistant Coach: Henry Silva - Athletic Director: Eddie Graf 758-7002

Accictant Caach: Chric Villa 062.1853  EDHS Princinal: Inhn Oox 7732381

Athletic Trainer: Josue Flores 776-0911
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Opponent

= 39560 Scrimmages S B0
Monday February 5 CC Winn EPISD SAC (H) 4
Saturday February 10 Uvalde / CC Winn EPISD SAC (V) 10:00/
Wednesday February 14 United Krueger

Friday

_ February 16

Del Rio / CC Winn
Regular Season

EPISD SAC (V)

- Thursday & Saturday

April 587

EPHS JV Tournament Eagle Pass

United JV

Tuesday February 20 CC Winn EPISD SAC (V) _

Monday February 26 CC Winn EPISD SAC (H)

Tuesday March 6 Alexander EPISD SAC

Tuesday March 13 Del Rio Del Rio B&T i

Wednesday March 14 South San EPISD SAC 1

Tuesday March 20 United EPISD SAC
Thursday March 22 CC Winn EPISD SAC 1
Thursday March 22 Del Rio JV EPISD SAC ]
Saturday March 24 CC Winn 9th CC Winn 4
Saturday March 24 Del Rio 9th CC Winn

Tuesday March 27 Del Rio DelRioB&T

Thursday March 29 Alexander Krueger Field

Thursday April 5 Moncada
Thursday April 5 CCWJV Moncada

Friday April 6 South San Burrows |
Saturday April 7 Del Rio JV EPISD SAC y
Saturday April 7 Carrizo Springs EPISD SAC
Saturday April 14 Del Rio EPISD SAC

Tuesday

Thursday & Saturday
hursd BB

April 19 & 21 1

April 17 Krueger Field

United _
UISD Tournament Laredo

April 19 Alexander Blue |

Saturday

| usday -

 April 24

April 21 TBD Krueger Field

DelRio

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
JV Orange Coach:
JV White Coach:
Athletic Director:
Superintendent:
EPHS Principal:

Reynol Mendoza
Henry Silva
Chris Villa
Hector Leija

Edward Graf
Gilberto Gonzalez
John Cox

Athletic Trainer:

Josue Flores

4/7

352-
513-
968-
513~

758-1
773
773-:
776-(
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~ Opponent
 Scrimmages

Site

__Regular Season

Monday February 5 CC Winn EPISD SAC (H) T
Friday February 9 CC Winn EPISD SAC (V) 5:00/°
Wednesday February 14 United Krueger [
__Friday_ February 16 Del Rio / CC Winn CC Winn HS (V) 6:00 /¢

Thursdy 7

Thursday & Saturday

March 15

March 22 & 24

United
CC Winn JV
__ Tournament

EPISD SAC

Eagle Pass

Tuesday February 20 CC Winn EPISD SAC (V) !
Monday February 26 CC Winn EPISD SAC (H) I
Monday March 5 Del Rio DelRioB & T 5:00/
Monday March 12 LBJ UISD SAC K]
Tuesday March 13 Del Rio DelRioB&T 1

edesday I

March 28

Cinn 9th 7

Uvalde

Thursday March 22 Del Rio 9th CC Winn HS :
Thursday March 22 CC Winn 9th CC Winn HS 4

Friday March 23 Southwest Southwest HS |
Saturday March 24 CC Winn JV EPISD SAC 1
arday - March 24 CC Winn ‘

Tuesday_

Thursday & Saturday April 5& 7

Apri

LBJ

EPHS JV Tournament

EPISD SAC

Monda

Eagle Pass :

Thursday April 5 1

Thursday . April 5 United 9 EPISD SAC

Saturday April 7 Alexander Blue Moncada

Saturday April 7 CCwW9 Moncada

Friday April 13 United South UISD SAC

Saturday April 14 Del Rio EPISD SAC
_Thursday & Saturday  April19&21  UISDTournament | Laredo

Thursday April 19 Martin 1

Saturday |
Head Coach: Reynol Mendoza 352-
Assistant Coach: Henry Silva 513-(
Assistant Coach: Chris Villa 968-1
JV Orange Coach: Hector Leija 513-(
JV White Coach:
Athletic Director: Edward Graf 758-7
Superintendent: Gilberto Gonzalez 773-5
EPHS Principal: John Cox 773-2
Athletic Trainer: Josue Flores 776-0
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POOLA

1. EPJV ORANGE
2. ALEXANDER BLUE
3. SOUTH WV
4. UNITED IV
5. CCW IV
6. DELRIO JV
7. CARRIZO SPRINGS

POOLB

1. EPJV WHITE
2. COTULLA

3. DELRIO

9

4, UNITED 9

5. CCW9
6. LBJJV

7. HERITAGE ACADEMY

THURSDAY - APRIL 5, 2018

EPISD SAC MONCADA FIELD CCWHS
10:00-12:00 South JV vs Del Rio JV United 9 vs Heritage Academy |
12:00-2:00 Alexander Blue vs South JV EPJV White vs Del Rio 9 CCWinn 9vs LBJ IV
2:00-4:00 Del Rio JV vs Alexander Blue EPJV Orange vs United JV Del Rio 9 vs CCWinn 9
4:00-6:00 EPJV White vs United 9 United JV vs CC Winn JV
6:00-8:00 LBJ JV vs Heritage Academy EPJV Orange vs CC Winn JV
| l I
SATURDAY - APRIL 7, 2018 .
EPISD SAC MONCADA FIELD CCWHS |
10:00-12:00 CC Winn JV vs Alexander Blue Del Rio 9 vs United 9 CC Winn 9 vs South JV
12:00-2:00 EPJV Orange vs Del Rio JV LBJ JV vs Del Rio 9 Heritage Academy vs Cotul
2:00-4:00 United JV vs Carrizo Springs Alexander Blue vs EPJV White South JV vs Heritage Acade
4:00-6:00 Carrizo Springs vs EPJV Orange United 9 vs Cotulla CCwinnJVvs LBJJV
6:00-8:00 Del Rio JV vs United JV EPJV White vs CC Winn 9

717



